
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 JULY, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 CLASSIC 100: THE MUSIC YOU CAN'T LIVE WITHOUT Various1 ACL/UMA 4856243
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12

4

R/E
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R/E

17

14

19

9

11

R/E

5

R/E

NOCTURNES: INTIMATE FRENCH MUSIC FOR VIOLIN AND …

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS

THE REWRITTEN MEMORIES

PEACEFUL PIANO

VOICES 2

MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES

101 CLASSICAL

MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF

BOWER

THE MOON & THE FOREST

CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER : THE TOP 10 & SELECTED HIGH…

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

101 PEACEFUL PIANO

CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER

CLASSIC 100: BEETHOVEN

MUMS LOVE CLASSICS

ONE SUMMER'S DAY: STUDIO GHIBLI FAVOURITES FOR …

Emily Sun & Andrea Lam

Ludovico Einaudi

Various

Yiruma

Various

Max Richter

Stephan Moccio

Various

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Genevieve Lacey, Marshall McGuire

Milos Karadaglic

Various

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Luciano Pavarotti

Various

Various

Various

Various

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

1

1

1

2

1

5

1

3

1

4

10

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

55

34

14

217

8

43

79

96

5

2

44

39

250

17

26

22

9

9

4856172

4764491

4855247

3560745

4827942

4855323

0716802

4816580

0809959

4855894

4851525

4818412

3523365

4785944

4855701

4818368

4819459

4856041

4855891
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