

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CHA	ART KEY	<g< th=""><th>&gt; GOLD 35000 UNITS      <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS      <d> [</d></p></th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEE</th><th>K LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HP HIG</th><th>H POSITION</th></g<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS      <d> [</d></p>	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEE	K LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP HIG	H POSITION
AF	IA (	COR	EC	LASSICAL ALBUMS CHART	W	EEK COM	MENCING 5.	JULY, 2021
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	CLASSIC 100: THE MUSIC YOU CAN'T LIVE WITHOUT	Various		ACL/UMA	4856243
2	1	2	1	NOCTURNES: INTIMATE FRENCH MUSIC FOR VIOLIN AND	. Emily Sun & Andrea Lam		ACL/UMA	4856172
3	2	55	1	ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI	Ludovico Einaudi		DEC/UMA	4764491
4	3	34	1	CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS	Various		ACL/UMA	4855247
5	12	14	2	THE REWRITTEN MEMORIES	Yiruma		UMA	3560745
6	4	217	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		DEC/UMA	4827942
7	R/E	8	5	VOICES 2	Max Richter		DEC/UMA	4855323
8	7	43	1	MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES	Stephan Moccio		DEC/UMA	0716802
9	13	79	3	101 CLASSICAL	Various		ACL/UMA	4816580
10	10	96	1	MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF	Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orch	estra	UCJ/UMA	0809959
11	6	5	4	BOWER	Genevieve Lacey, Marshall McGuire		ACL/UMA	4855894
12	R/E	2	10	THE MOON & THE FOREST	Milos Karadaglic		DEC/UMA	4851525
13	17	44	1	CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER : THE TOP 10 & SELECTED HIGH	. Various		ACL/UMA	4818412
14	14	39	1	DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL	Royal Philharmonic Orchestra		DEC/UMA	3523365
15	19	250	1	THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS	Luciano Pavarotti		DEC/UMA	4785944
16	9	17	2	101 PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		ACL/UMA	4855701
17	11	26	1	CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER	Various		ACL/UMA	4818368
18	R/E	22	1	CLASSIC 100: BEETHOVEN	Various		ACL/UMA	4819459
19	5	9	1	MUMS LOVE CLASSICS	Various		ACL/UMA	4856041
20	R/E	9	1	ONE SUMMER'S DAY: STUDIO GHIBLI FAVOURITES FOR $\dots$	Tamara-Anna Cislowska		ACL/UMA	4855891